
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA

2?l2 AU 3 AM ll: 20

AMANDA JEAN HALL, etc.
BY _____

Petitioner,

v. Case No. SC11-1611
L.T. No. 1D10-2820

R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO CO.,

Respondent.

DESIGNATION OF EMAIL ADDRESSES UNDER RULE 2.516

John S. Mills and Courtney Brewer, of The Mills Firm, P.A., attorneys for

Petitioner Amanda Jean Hall, designate the following email addresses, pursuant to

Florida Rule of Judicial Administration 2.516 (effective September 1, 2012), for

service of all documents required to be served in this proceeding:

Primary E-Mail Addresses: jmills@mills-appeals.com
cbrewer@mills-appeals.com

Secondary E-Mail Address: service@mills-appeals.com
(for both attorneys)

Respectfully submitted,

THE MILLS FIRM, P.A.

John S. Mil

Florida Bar No. 0107719



jmills@mills-appeals.com
Courtney Brewer

Florida Bar No. 0890901
ebrewer@mills-appeals.com

service@mills-appeals.com (secondary)

203 North Gadsden Street, Suite 1A

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

(850) 765-0897
(850) 270-2474 facsimile

Attorneys for Amanda Jean Hall

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that a copy hereof has been furnished to counsel listed below by
email1 on August 31, 2012:

Counsel for R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Co.
Robert B. Parrish - rbp@mppkj.com

David C. Reeves - dereeves@mppkj.com

Jeffrey A. Yarbrough - jyarbrough@mppkj.com
Karen Fitzpatrick - kfitzpatrick@mppkj.com

Lynn Scott - ldscott@mppkj.com

Elliot H. Scherker - scherkere@gtlaw.com

Julissa Rodriguez - rodriguezju@gtlaw.com
Gregory G. Katsas - ggkatsas@jonesday.com

Charles R.A. Morse - cramorse@jonesday.com

Counsel for Attorney General

Louis F. Hubener - lou.hubener@myfloridalegal.com

Rachel Nordby - rachel.nordby@myfloridalegal.com

1 The parties have agreed to accept service by email at the listed address
in lieu of U.S. Mail and have further agreed that electronic service will be deemed
service by mail for purposes of Fla. R. App. 9.420(e).
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Counsel for Engle Plaintiff Amici

Steven L. Brannock - tobacco@bhappeals.com

Celene H. Humphries - tobacco@bhappeals.com

Christopher V. Carlyle - cearlyle@appellatelawfirm.com
Lincoln J. Connolly - lje@rbrlaw.com

Robert S. Glazier - glazier@fla-law.com
Christopher J. Lynch - clynch@hunterwilliamslaw.com

Joel S. Perwin - jperwin@perwinlaw.com

Richard B. Rosenthal - rbr@rosenthalappeals.com
Bard D. Rockenbach - bdr@flappellatelaw.com

David J. Sales - david@salesappeals.com

Matthew D. Schultz - mschultz@levinlaw.com

Counsel for American Tort Reform Association et al. Amici

George N. Meros - gmeros@gray-robinson.com

Charles Burns Upton II - cb.upton@gray-robinson.com

Attorney V
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